

NS0-520^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Implementation Engineer - SAN ONTAP

Pass NetApp NS0-520 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/ns0-520.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

An administrator is configuring their existing Ethernet network switches to provide iSCSI LUNs to several servers. The network switches are also used for other traffic from various hosts. In this scenario, which statement is true?

- A. Increase the ratio of access ports to trunk ports to 2:1
- B. Configure the MTU size to be larger on the switch and storage than on the host.
- C. Use multiple VLANs to isolate traffic from other network traffic
- D. Netapp recommends using the same LIFs for NFS and iSCSI traffic

Correct Answer: C

VLANs offer specific benefits, such as increased security and improved network reliability that you might want to leverage in iSCSI.

You can find more information on this link:

<https://docs.netapp.com/ontap-9/topic/com.netapp.doc.dot-cm-sanconf/SAN%20configuration.pdf> (page 5)

QUESTION 2

An SVM's LUN setup needs to have LIFs that are configured for FC access and iSCSI access. The administrator will also be using NetApp Virtual Storage Console.

In this scenario, which three types of LIFs are required? (Choose three.)

- A. FC LIFs
- B. management LIFs
- C. iSCSI data LIFs
- D. NAS data LIFs
- E. intercluster LIFs

Correct Answer: ABC

QUESTION 3

When running diagnostic tests after an initial installation of a NetApp FAS3000 storage system, which command is used to run a comprehensive set of diagnostic tests on the entire system?

- A. all
- B. comprehensive

- C. full
- D. stress

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

Which path selection policy is used by Windows Servers using NetApp LUNs that are greater than 2 TB?

- A. Least Queue Depth
- B. Round Robin
- C. Round Robin with Subset Policy
- D. Least Weighted Paths

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

You have a 4-node cluster with an AFF A300 HA pair and a FAS8200 HA pair. You plan on using the default storage efficiency settings. With inline data compaction, you estimate that you can save 6% of storage space. AFF A300 volumes that use under 5000 IOPS are moved to a FAS8200 using the volume move command.

In this scenario, what happens to the data after the volume is moved? (Choose two.)

- A. The new written data is not compacted.
- B. The existing data is compacted.
- C. The new written data is compacted.
- D. The existing data is not compacted.

Correct Answer: A

[Latest NS0-520 Dumps](#)

[NS0-520 VCE Dumps](#)

[NS0-520 Practice Test](#)